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Women / 4 / Jr D
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addie Clayton4220
Airborne

9.550 9.650 9.6509.275 38.125
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Skylar Arcenal4232
San Mateo

9.175 9.675 9.5509.300 37.700
4 1 1 2 2 

2 

Ava Sorber4230
Technique

9.450 9.550 9.2508.575 36.825
2 3 10 4 3 

3 

Sophia Tabibian4223
American

9.150 8.875 9.3259.250 36.600
5 9 3 3 4 

4 

Danielle Gilmore4229
Technique

9.275 9.200 9.0508.600 36.125
3 7 9 7T 5 

5 

Kendyl Collie4228
Technique

9.100 9.225 9.0508.450 35.825
6 5T 12 7T 6 

6 

Maya Wheeler4233
San Mateo

8.650 9.250 9.0508.725 35.675
9T 4 7T 7T 7 

7 

Sierra Sato4222
Airborne

8.650 8.750 9.1509.050 35.600
9T 11 5 6 8 

8 

Roxanne Chen4221
Airborne

9.050 9.225 9.1758.125 35.575
8 5T 13 5 9 

9 

Vanessa Valverde4226
CSC - Great Oaks

8.475 9.000 8.9508.950 35.375
12 8 6 11 10 

10 

Audrey Young4236
Technique

9.075 7.700 9.0509.150 34.975
7 13 4 7T 11 

11 

Melia Carlton4231
CCGI

8.325 8.850 8.7508.725 34.650
13 10 7T 12 12 

12 

Adriana Saurwein4237
East Bay

8.550 8.650 8.6258.525 34.350
11 12 11 13 13 

13 
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